549 bus time schedule & line map

R 549 Line  Fremantle Stn

The 549 bus line (Fremantle Stn) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Fremantle Stn: 05:13-22:06(2) Rockingham Stn: 06:30-23:24(3) Kwinana Bus Stn: 23:06(4) Kwinana Bus Stn: 00:24
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 549 bus station near you and find out when is the next 549 bus arriving.

Direction: Fremantle Stn 549 bus Time Schedule
73 stops Fremantle Stn Route Timetable:

Monday 05:13-22:06
Rockingham Stn Tuesday 05:13-22:06

) ) Wednesday 05:13-22:06

Rockingham Busway Rockingham Stn Car Park

Thursday 05:13-22:06
Rockingham Busway After Genie Ct

Friday 05:13-22:06
Kitson St After Rae Rd

Saturday 05:51-23:08
Contest Pde Rockingham Centre Shopping Ctr

Sunday 06:23-22:09
Contest Pde Rockingham City Council
Chalgrove Av Before Louise St
Louise St Before Leeuwin Pde 549 bus Info

Direction: Fremantle Stn
Dixon Rd Before Ambrose St Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 68 min

Dixon Rd Murdoch University Rockingham Line Summary:

Campus

Dixon Rd Before Ennis Av
Dixon Rd Before Arkwright Rd
Dixon Rd After Day Rd

Dixon Rd After Lawson Rd
Gilmore Av After Dalrymple Dr
Gilmore Av After Feilman Dr
Gilmore Av Before Sloan Dr
Gilmore Av After Wellard Rd
Gilmore Av After Rhodes Cr
Gilmore Av Before Chilcott St

Kwinana Bus Stn


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/perth-622/lines/549/474672/1699165/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fremantle%20Stn
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DPerth&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-549-Perth-622-6148-474672-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=622&af_sub7=622&deep_link_sub1=622&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D474672%26li%3D1699165%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D474672%26li%3D1699165%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_549_Fremantle%20Stn_Perth_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_549_Fremantle%20Stn_Perth_View

Gilmore Av After Harlow Rd

Gilmore Av After Summerton Rd
Gilmore Av Before Brownell Cr
Gilmore Av After Brownell Cr
Gilmore Av Before Thomas Rd
Thomas Rd After Medina Av
Rockingham Rd After Thomas Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Anketell Rd
Rockingham Rd After Macedonia St
Rockingham Rd Before Lionel St
Rockingham Rd After Hope Valley Rd
Rockingham Rd After Wattleup Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Dalison Av
Rockingham Rd After Russell Rd
Rockingham Rd After Fanstone Av
Rockingham Rd Before West Churchill Av
Rockingham Rd After West Churchill Av
Rockingham Rd Before Mayor Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Bacich Mews
Rockingham Rd After Marvell Av
Rockingham Rd After Troode St
Rockingham Rd Before Barrington St
Rockingham Rd Before Gerovich Wy
Rockingham Rd After Barrett St
Rockingham Rd Before Newton St
Rockingham Rd After Newton St
Rockingham Rd After Rigby Av
Rockingham Rd After Edeline St
Rockingham Rd After Spearwood Av
Rockingham Rd After Kent St
Rockingham Rd Before Phoenix Rd

Rockingham Rd After Phoenix Rd



Rockingham Rd Before Packham Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Carrington St
Rockingham Rd After Hamilton Rd
Rockingham Rd After Strode Av
Rockingham Rd - Hamilton Hill Shopping Ctr
Rockingham Rd Before Davilak Av
Rockingham Rd Before Healy Rd
Hampton Rd After Brockman Pl
Hampton Rd After Culver St
Hampton Rd Before Scott St
Hampton Rd After Lefroy Rd
Hampton Rd After Martha St

South St After Hampton Rd

South St After Carnac Wy

South Tce After Price St

South Tce After Grey St

South Tce Before Arundel St

South Tce Fremantle Markets
Market St Before High St

Fremantle Stn

Direction: Rockingham Stn

72 stops

Fremantle Stn

South Tce After Market St
South Tce - Fremantle Markets
South Tce - Fremantle Hospital
South Tce Before Grey St
South Tce Before Price St
South St After Lilly St
Hampton Rd After South St

Hampton Rd Before Lefroy Rd

549 bus Time Schedule

Rockingham Stn Route Timetable:

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

549 bus Info

Direction: Rockingham Stn
Stops: 72

06:30-23:24

06:30-23:24

06:30-23:24

06:30-23:24

06:30-23:24

06:54-00:24

07:24-23:24


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/perth-622/lines/549/474672/1699167/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rockingham%20Stn

Trip Duration: 68 min

Hampton Rd Before Scott St .
Line Summary:

Hampton Rd After Milbourne St
Hampton Rd After Culver St
Rockingham Rd Before Cardigan St
Rockingham Rd Before Davilak Av
Rockingham Rd Hamilton Hill Shopping Ctr
Rockingham Rd After Forrest Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Hamilton Rd
Rockingham Rd After Carrington St
Rockingham Rd Before Packham Rd
Rockingham Rd After Snare PI
Rockingham Rd Before Phoenix Rd
Rockingham Rd - Phoenix Shopping Ctr
Rockingham Rd Before Edeline St
Rockingham Rd Before Reserve Rd
Rockingham Rd After Todd St
Rockingham Rd After Newton St
Rockingham Rd Before Barrett St
Rockingham Rd After Gerovich Wy
Rockingham Rd After Barrington St
Rockingham Rd After Troode St
Rockingham Rd After Asquith St
Beeliar Dr Before Stock Rd

Stock Rd Before Rockingham Rd
Stock Rd Before Rockingham Rd
Rockingham Rd Acept Munster Tafe
Rockingham Rd Before Russell Rd
Rockingham Rd After Dalison Av
Rockingham Rd Before Wattleup Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Hope Valley Rd
Rockingham Rd After Lionel St

Rockingham Rd After Macedonia St



Rockingham Rd After Anketell Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Thomas Rd
Thomas Rd After Medina Av
Gilmore Av After Pengilly Rd
Gilmore Av Before Christmas Av
Gilmore Av After Christmas Av
Gilmore Av Before Sulphur Rd
Gilmore Av Before Chisham Av
Kwinana Bus Stn

Gilmore Av After Challenger Av
Gilmore Av Before Rhodes Cr
Gilmore Av Before Wellard Rd
Gilmore Av Before Sloan Dr
Gilmore Av After Whitebread Wy
Gilmore Av Before Dalrymple Dr
Dixon Rd After Mandurah Rd
Dixon Rd Before Darile St

Dixon Rd After Arkwright Rd
Dixon Rd After Ennis Av

Dixon Rd Murdoch University Rockingham
Campus

Dowling St Kolbe Cath Col Stand 1

Simpson Av After Hawkins St

Dixon Rd Before Goddard St

Louise St Before Chalgrove Av

Chalgrove Av Before Whitfield St

Contest Pde Rockingham City Council

Contest Pde Rockingham Centre Shopping Ctr
Kitson St Before Rae Rd

Rockingham Busway Before Genie Ct
Rockingham Busway Rockingham Stn Car Park

Rockingham Stn




Direction: Kwinana Bus Stn

549 bus Time Schedule

21| Sielps Kwinana Bus Stn Route Timetable:
Monday 23:06
Rockingham Stn Tuesday 23:06
Rockingham Busway Rockingham Stn Car Park Wednesday 23:06
Rockingham Busway After Genie Ct Thursday 23:06
Kitson St After Rae Rd Friday 23:06
Contest Pde Rockingham Centre Shopping Ctr Saturday Not Operational
Contest Pde Rockingham City Council Sunday Not Operational
Chalgrove Av Before Louise St
Louise St Before Leeuwin Pde
549 bus Info
Dixon Rd Before Ambrose St Direction: Kwinana Bus Stn
Stops: 21
Dixon Rd Murdoch University Rockingham Trip Duration: 20 min
Campus Line Summary:
Dixon Rd Before Ennis Av
Dixon Rd Before Arkwright Rd
Dixon Rd After Day Rd
Dixon Rd After Lawson Rd
Gilmore Av After Dalrymple Dr
Gilmore Av After Feilman Dr
Gilmore Av Before Sloan Dr
Gilmore Av After Wellard Rd
Gilmore Av After Rhodes Cr
Gilmore Av Before Chilcott St
Kwinana Bus Stn
Direction: Kwinana Bus Stn 549 bus Time Schedule
50 stops Kwinana Bus Stn Route Timetable:
Monday 00:24
Fremantle Stn Tuesday 00:24
Wednesday 00:24
South Tce After Market St
Thursday 00:24
South Tce - Fremantle Markets
Friday 00:24

South Tce - Fremantle Hospital

Saturday 00:54


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/perth-622/lines/549/474672/1699166/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kwinana%20Bus%20Stn
https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/perth-622/lines/549/474672/1699168/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kwinana%20Bus%20Stn

South Tce Before Grey St

South Tce Before Price St

South St After Lilly St

Hampton Rd After South St
Hampton Rd Before Lefroy Rd
Hampton Rd Before Scott St
Hampton Rd After Milbourne St
Hampton Rd After Culver St
Rockingham Rd Before Cardigan St

Rockingham Rd Before Davilak Av

Rockingham Rd Hamilton Hill Shopping Ctr

Rockingham Rd After Forrest Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Hamilton Rd
Rockingham Rd After Carrington St
Rockingham Rd Before Packham Rd
Rockingham Rd After Snare Pl
Rockingham Rd Before Phoenix Rd
Rockingham Rd - Phoenix Shopping Ctr
Rockingham Rd Before Edeline St
Rockingham Rd Before Reserve Rd
Rockingham Rd After Todd St
Rockingham Rd After Newton St
Rockingham Rd Before Barrett St
Rockingham Rd After Gerovich Wy
Rockingham Rd After Barrington St
Rockingham Rd After Troode St
Rockingham Rd After Asquith St
Beeliar Dr Before Stock Rd

Stock Rd Before Rockingham Rd
Stock Rd Before Rockingham Rd
Rockingham Rd Acept Munster Tafe

Rockingham Rd Before Russell Rd

Sunday

549 bus Info

Direction: Kwinana Bus Stn
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 37 min

Line Summary:

Not Operational



Rockingham Rd After Dalison Av
Rockingham Rd Before Wattleup Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Hope Valley Rd
Rockingham Rd After Lionel St
Rockingham Rd After Macedonia St
Rockingham Rd After Anketell Rd
Rockingham Rd Before Thomas Rd
Thomas Rd After Medina Av
Gilmore Av After Pengilly Rd
Gilmore Av Before Christmas Av
Gilmore Av After Christmas Av
Gilmore Av Before Sulphur Rd
Gilmore Av Before Chisham Av

Kwinana Bus Stn

549 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perth.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



